

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1077-1080 OF 2008

NATIONL.INS.VOL RETD/RETD.EMP.ASN.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1096-1098 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1228-1230 of 2008

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1258-1259 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Ranjan, Adv.

Mt. Nirmal Kr. Ambastha, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

T.P.(C) 1096-1098/2008

Issue fresh notice.

T.P.(C) 1077-1080/2008

Await service.

T.P.(C) 1228/2008

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate propose to appear for Respondent No.3.

File vakalatnama and counter affidavit within four weeks. Await service in respect  
of remaining Respondents.

.....Contd. 2

ITEM NO. 43

//2//

T.P.(C) 1258-1259/2008 and T.P.(C) 1229-1230/2008

Await service.

List again on 27.04.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

ps